

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16213/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 21/01/2003 in OSA No. 466/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

WELLINGTON CANTONMENT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N. NALLA KANNU

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 16225 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 16394 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 17600 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tathagat Harsh Vardhan, Adv.

Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K Sadhu Khan, Adv.

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' further time is allowed for filing counter affidavit.

Rejoinder affidavit may be filed three weeks thereafter.

List the matter thereupon.

akash]	[Charanjeet Kaur]	[Om Pr
Master	Court Master	Court